Einbauanleitung

Fitting instructions
Istruzioni di montaggio
Notice de montage
Instrucciones de montaje
Monteringsanvisning

Fiat
Daihatsu
Daihatsu
Suzuki

Suzuki

Sedici
Cuore
Terios
Swift
SX4

01.06>
10.07~>
05.06>
05>
06->

The Perfect Change.

80000763 / 80000603
CC1226 / CP1226
MC 698 / MP 198/252

CACRG

15000 KM
10000 M
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